P R E D I C T E C H  –  P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G
PREDICTECH, Phone: (713)830-7601, Fax: (281)754-4972, Email: pti@predictech.com , Web: www.predictech.com       24
DM5201 Dual-Channel Speed and Phase Reference Monitor
Condition Monitoring
9 Measuring rotation machine
speed.
9 Output standard TTL speed and
phase reference.

Humidity:
90% non-condensing.
Ordering Information
Standard configuration:
P R E D I C T E C H  –  P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G
PREDICTECH, Phone: (713)830-7601, Fax: (281)754-4972, Email: pti@predictech.com , Web: www.predictech.com       25
DM5201-A01-F00
8mm probe:
TM0180-A07-B00-C05-D10
Extension cable:
TM0181-A40-B00
Driver:
TM0182-A50-B00-C00
DM5201-AXX-BXX-FXX
AXX: Full Scale
A00: 0 ~ 1,000 rpm
A01*: 0 ~ 3,600 rpm
A02: 0 ~ 6,000 rpm
A03: 0 ~ 10,000 rpm
A04: 0 ~ 30,000 rpm
A05: 0 ~ 50,000 rpm
BXX: Power Supply
B00: 220VAC
B01: 110VAC
FXX: Teeth per Revolution.
F00*: 1
F02: Customer specify, number of
teeth =XX
* Denote factory default.
DM5201 Accessories
DM5201 must works with proximity
probe transducer.
TM0180: 8mm probe.
TM0105: 5mm probe.
TM0181: Extension cable.
TM0182: Driver.
DM5201 Field-wiring Diagram
CHB Driver
CHA Driver
POW
COM
SIG
POW
COM
SIG
TO PLC/DCS
TO Condition Monitoring
B-BUF NC
ARM
COM
RESET
NO
Condition
COM NC
ARM
ARM